

Iron Brew Macaroons

Ingredients: Sugar,

Potato, lemon juice, vanilla
flavouring, colouring (E110*.)

flavouring, **POTASSIUM SORBATE**, **MILK**

Chocolate (Min Cocoa 25.8% Min, Milk

solid : 19.4%) Sugar, whole **MILK** powder,

cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **SOYA**

lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring, **COCONUT-**
(99.9%), Preservative **SODIUM METABISULPHITE**

Allergens in **CAPITALS**. May Contain

SOYA Lecithin and **NUTS**. *May

have an adverse effect on activity

& attention in children

Store in a cool dry place

kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk

170g